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PAS DE LA CASA 570 m Analysis

Il Personal Best M SessionBest B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

- = 1 51.232 27.992 6190  17.050 455  26:25.350
Sito ESPANOL ESP

11B 2 49494 [EEFE 5896 16777 471  27:14.844
EMC/SPSC CANAM 3 49.856 27.511 REE  16.556 467  28:04.700
1 44.533 14.836 52.3 20:06.994 4 51.027 28.318 6.181 16.528 45.6 28:55.727
2 43608 14.786 534  20:50.602 Gl 48.665 27.037 6.117 MEEEEE 479  29:44.392
3 42.659 14770 546  21:33.261 Fabian VIDAL GRACIA ESP

4 42.958 14.669 542  22:16.219 77 B
42.185 [(I¥IL] 552 22:58.404 RVB77 CANAM
1 43.665 22.802 5669 15194 533  31:30.090 1 45.502 24.261 5905 15336 512  26:03.139
bl 43.116) 22.600 5735 IEENEE] 540 32:13.206 2 44.172 23.581 [ BEEPE 527 26:47.311
3 43.473 22.592 5768 15113 536  32:56.679 3 44.739 22.972 6.617 15150 521  27:32.050
4 43.328 22.670 5775 14883 53.8  33:40.007 4 44.427 22.813 5870 15744 524  28:16.477
5 43576 [EZECE BEXTE 15696 535  34:23.583 5 43.753 22.710 5813 15230 532  29:00.230
1 B Jesus CUCHARRERA MORENO ESP 7 B Gerard DE LA CASA AND
CUCHARRERA QUADS CANAM PEP MOTORS YAMAHA
1 42.172) 22.031 5594 14547 552  20:14.406 1 47.782 25.096 6.468  16.218 487  31:49.918
2 42.506 22.469 5423 14614 548  20:56.912 2 46.319 24.274 6.284 15761  50.3  32:36.237
3 42.511 22618 S XYY 548  21:39.423 3 46.456 24.731 6.060 15665 50.1  33:22.693
4 42.432 22.078 5.570 14.784 549  22:21.855 'Y 46.143 24.345 6.020 15778 50.5  34:08.836
5 42.495 22.332 5493 14670 54.8  23:04.350 5 46.165 24903 ETE BEEEE 505  34:55.001
21 B Jan ACERO TEIXIDOR ESP 88 B Joan Manuel GRIGERA ARG
AT21 TEAM POLARIS PEP MOTORS YAMAHA
1 43.689 22.506 5937 15246 53.3  20:22.850 1 48.089 25.232 6517  16.340 484  31:43.515
2 44.059 23.034 5994 15031 529  21:06.909 2 46.650 24.664 6.307 15679 49.9  32:30.165
3 43.895 22.766 6.180 MEEEYE 531  21:50.804 3 45.800 23.887 6.176 15737  50.9  33:15.965
4 43411 IBEEE 6.042 15514 537  22:34.215 4 45.471 23854 EXYE 15568 512  34:01.436
y  42.814 21.882 [EETE 15.069 544  23:17.029 5 45.371 23.830) 6.086 EEEEE 513  34:46.807
24B Jose Carlos MORENO CASTILLA ESP 92 B Miquel FONT AND
ANDREU CACHAFEIRO CANAM EMC/SPSC CANAM
1 45.754 24.209 6212 15333 509 2555779 1 44.707 24.090 6.008 14609 52.1  26:10.228
2 43.720) 23.006 IS 15108  53.3  26:39.499 2 43.371 22.799 5872 14700 537  26:53.599
3 43.784 EZELE 5905 15074 532  27:23.283 3 43.107 22.756 5931 EZEEN] 540 27:36.706
4 45.150 23.121 5605 16424 516  28:08.433 4 44.363 22.746| 6.517 15100 525  28:21.069
5 44.379 23.305 6.101 IXIE 525 28:52.812 5 43.046 23.007 IEXFLE 14613 541  29:04.115
26B Cyril FERREI FRA 1 Jose M. ROGER CHALMETA AND
ANDREU CACHAFEIRO CANAM CUCHARRERA QUADS CANAM
1 43.628 23.259 WLy 14912 534  31:20.591 1 41.712 22.024 5687  14.001 5538 1:15.951
2 42.885 22.670 5509 14706 543  32:03.476 2 41.291 21.746 5534 14011 564 1:57.242
3 43575 HEEZE 5706 15346 53.5  32:47.051 3 41.068 4 5536  13.988 567  2:38.310
4 42.729 22.614 5573 14542 545  33:29.780 4 41.254 21.596 5495 14163 565  3:19.564
5 43.052 22.819 5744 ETYEE 541  34:12.832 5 41.892 22731 EEEE BEEEE 556  4:01.456
34B Victor GOMEZ SALAS ESP 7 Erik FAURA ESP
AUTOLAB CANAM PEP MOTORS YAMAHA
1 44.617 23.660 5526 15431 522  20:32.449 1 47.211 25226 XYY 15663 493  15:13.969
A 43.463) 22.579) 5.536 15.348 536 21:15.912 2 48.092 16.517 484  16:02.061
3 43.688 23.004 [FIE 15196 53.3  21:59.600 3 46.995 15.554 496  16:49.056
4 43.614 23.074 5512 15028 534  22:43.214 4 46.902 15522  49.7  17:35.958
5 43.764 23.031 5846 EFXLY 532 23:26.978 5 46.087[  24.215 6.660 EEFIE 505 18:22.045
66B Barbara BAUMEL AND 1 1 Vicente BUFI FERNANDEZ ESP
RM SPORT CANAM RVB77 CANAM

17/02/2024 Page 1/2

=T A% ANDBANK [ EB~weme RacineLoop



ANDBANK /
CIRCUIT
LSERIES ANDORRA

oy G-Series Sidebyside
= |G4
a Free Practice

PAS DE LA CASA 570 m Analysis

Il Personal Best M SessionBest B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 44.140 23.565 5688  14.887 528  14:56.458 1 43.308[ 22.863 X5y 14788 538  14:49.110
2 43.272 22.834 14.860 53.8  15:39.730 2 43.780 23.220 5698  14.862 532  15:32.890
Y 42.328 BETESE 550  16:22.058 3 43.819 14974 532  16:16.709
4 42.738 14.825 545  17:04.796 4 43.822 14.78 53.2  17:00.531
5 43.128 22.378| 5966  14.784 540  17:47.924 5 43.454 14946 536  17:43.985
1 7 Joan LASCORZ MORENO ESP 88 Marc SOLSONA AND
LASCORZ TEAM CANAM PEP MOTORS YAMAHA
1 42.248 22.126 5957 14165 551  10:01.334 1 46.876 24.946 WLy 16.143 497  15:20.255
2 42122 22.359 5686  14.077 553  10:43.456 2 46.664 16.223 499  16:06.919
3 41.973 22.103 [T 14409 555  11:25.429 3 45.457 15656  51.2  16:52.376
4 42.371 22.294 5525 14552 550  12:07.800 4 49.477 16.151 471  17:41.853
5 IXRYE 21.713 5.664 [P 562  12:49.223 Yy 45.132 23.664 59000 EEEY 516 18:26.985
2 1 Alex TEIXIDOR SAIS ESP 92 Manel LAO CORNAGO ESP
AT21 TEAM POLARIS EMC/SPSC CANAM
1 42.542 22.046 5.804 14692 548 1:24.962 1 45.588 24.620 5903 15065 51.1 10:12.788
2 41.802 21.567 5.771 [TWTY] 557  2:06.764 2 43.284 22.716 5792 14776 538  10:56.072
3 42236 [EEE 6.117 14.560  55.1 2:49.000 3 42.157 21.839 5757 14561 553  11:38.229
4 42.022 21.894 EES 14593 554 3:31.022 'S 41.532) EETE YRR 561 12:19.761
5 42144 21.729 5565  14.850 553  4:13.166 5 42.119 21.975 5558  14.586 55.3  13:01.880
24 Ares LAHOZ AND 1 1 1 Maxime EMERY FRA
ANDREU CACHAFEIRO CANAM EMC/SPSC CANAM
1 43.710 23.206 5546 14958 533  10:17.445 1 41.852 14.405 557 1:30.334
2 43.127 23.226 RS 14.475 540  11:00.572 PN 41.229) 21.443 5.547 14239  56.5 2:11.563
3 42.260 21.799 5698 14763 551  11:42.832 3 42.289 22.411 5600  14.278  55.1 2:53.852
4 42.760 22.325 5.692 14743 545  12:25.592 4 41.488 22.286 52780  13.924 TN 3:35.340
5 42.060) 21.758| 5.963 ELEEE 554  13:.07.652 5 42.356 22.239 5887 14230 550  4:17.696
26 Andreu CACHAFEIRO VIDAL AND
ANDREU CACHAFEIRO CANAM
1 45.680 25.184 5.761 [TREE 510  15:05.437
2 43.765 23484 XYY 14.839 532  15:49.202
3 43.407 14.999  53.7  16:32.609
4 44.594 14.755 522  17:17.203
5 43.626 22.876) 5.823 14927 534  18:00.829
34 Nacho GOMEZ SALAS ESP
AUTOLAB CANAM
1 42.193 22.404 5477 14312 552 1:36.501
bl 41.662] 22.141 5300 14221 559  2:18.163
3 41.713 22201 EFZE] BEIETY] 558  2:59.876
4 41.800 22.036 5322 14442 557 3:41.676
5 41.781 22.008| 5248 14525 557  4:23.457
66 Joel FONT COMA AND
RM SPORT CANAM
1 43.983 23.877 5.561 14.545  53.0 9:56.526
2 41.833 22.337 5.231 14265 557  10:38.359
3 42.216 22.462 5395 14359 552  11:20.575
4 41.897 22278 HIEFLE 14414 556  12:02.472
5 41.8200  22.226 5381 EE¥Y¥ 557 12:44.301
77 Ricard VIDAL BREGANTE ESP
RVB77 CANAM
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